TABULATION OF BIDS

	PROJECT N	PROJECT: Mamalahoa Highway Pavement Preventive Maintenance Puu Waawaa Ranch to Puuanahulu PROJECT NO.: 190BC-02-06M Net Length of Project: 4.95 Miles								STATE OF HAWAII	
		ISLAND: Hawaii DISTRICT: North Kona DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - May 18, 2006 BIDS OPENED: June 15, 2006 COMPLETION TIME: Seventy (70) Working Days		** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in- house use only.		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		GRACE PACIFIC CORPORATION		DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
	BIDS OPEN										
	COMPLETIO										
	ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
X	629.2070	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	#REF! \$35,000.00	L.S.	#REF! \$35,150.00	L.S.	#REF! \$40,000.00	
X	629.2080	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	\$125.00	\$20,000.00	
	401.0400	Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. IV	7100	TON	\$198.50	\$1,409,350.00	\$153.00	\$1,086,300.00	L.S.	\$852,000.00	
	401.0500	Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. V	1600	TON	\$190.00	\$304,000.00	\$238.00	\$380,800.00	L.S.	\$440,000.00	
:	613.0110	Adjusting Centerline and Reference Survey Monuments	23	Each	\$695.00	\$15,985.00	\$189.00	\$4,347.00	F.A.	\$11,500.00	
	621B.0110	Regulatory and Warning Signs (10 Square Feet or Less)	40 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$21,100.00	L.S.	\$20,400.00	L.S.	\$13,000.00	
	621B.0120	Regulatory and Warning Signs (More than 10 Square Feet)	22 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$22,900.00	L.S.	\$22,150.00	L.S.	\$7,500.00	
	621B.6110	Route Marker Sign	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$890.00	L.S.	\$856.00	L.S.	\$700.00	
	621C.0120	Reflector Marker (RM-2) with White Flexible Post	4 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$580.00	L.S.	\$556.00	L.S.	\$450.00	
	621C.0130	Reflector Marker (RM-3) with Yellow Flexible Post	71 each	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,200.00	L.S.	\$9,880.00	L.S.	\$9,000.00	
:	621C.0230	Reflector Marker (RM-3) (Bi-Dir) with Yellow Flexible Post	21 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,020.00	L.S.	\$2,920.00	L.S.	\$3,200.00	
	621C.7610	Mile Post Marker with Post (Bi-Directional)	5 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,950.00	L.S.	\$1,870.00	L.S.	\$1,800.00	
	629.1011	4-inch Pavement Striping, Yellow (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	6100 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,700.00	L.S.	\$10,350.00	L.S.	\$12,000.00	
	629.1013	4-inch Pavement Striping, White (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	52300 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$81,900.00	L.S.	\$79,050.00	L.S.	\$74,000.00	
	629.1018	4-inch Double Pavement Striping, Yellow (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	19200 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$43,130.00	L.S.	\$41,500.00	L.S.	\$75,000.00	
	629.2030	Type C Pavement Markers	1360 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,800.00	L.S.	\$6,470.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	
			-						Sheet No.	1 of 2 Sheets	

TABULATION OF BIDS

		Mamalahoa Highway Pavement Preventive Maintenance Puu Waawaa Ranch to Puuanahulu	•								
	PROJECT N	DJECT NO.: 190BC-02-06M Net Length of Project: 4.95 Miles							STATE	OE HVWVII	
	ISLAND: Ha	SLAND: Hawaii DISTRICT: North Kona		** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in- house use only.		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		GRACE PACIFIC CORPORATION		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
	DATE ADVE	DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - May 18, 2006									
	BIDS OPEN	BIDS OPENED: June 15, 2006									
	COMPLETIC	MPLETION TIME: Seventy (70) Working Days									
	ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX.	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
	629.2040	Type D Pavement Markers	1183 Each	L.S.	L.S.	#REF! \$6,800.00	L.S.	#REF! \$6,470.00	L.S.	#REF! \$9,000.00	
				L.S.	L.S.	\$900.00	L.S.	\$829.00	L.S.	\$1,200.00	
	621.7100	Type H Pavement Markers	149 Each			·			L.S.	\$5,000.00	
	645.0000	Type J Pavement Markers	656 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,500.00	L.S.	\$4,230.00			
Х	636.0100	Field Office (Not to exceed \$32,000.00)	L.S.	L.S.	F.A.	\$32,000.00	F.A.	\$32,000.00	F.A.	\$32,000.00	
\times	645.0100	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$51,400.00	L.S.	\$51,600.00	L.S.	\$40,000.00	
X	645.0200	Additional Police Officers, Additional Control Devices, and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$40,000.00	F.A.	\$40,000.00	F.A.	\$40,000.00	
X	648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,100.00	L.S.	\$100.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	
	652.0100	Cold Planing	290 S.Y.	L.S.	L.S.	\$18,400.00	L.S.	\$6,300.00	L.S.	\$1,450.00	
X	699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10 Percent of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item, Field Office, and Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$200,000.00	L.S.	\$177,000.00	L.S.	\$147,000.00	
		SUM OF ALL ITEMS				\$2,342,605.00		\$2,041,128.00		\$1,850,800.00	
		Hawaii Products Preference				\$0.00	:	\$0.00		\$0.00	
		AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS				\$2,342,605.00		\$2,041,128.00		\$1,850,800.00	
		Project Manager: Robert Taira Date: September 8, 2006	I	[1	•	•			
L		Sheet No. 2 of 2 Sheets									